

Bhimthadi Education Society's Late K.G.KATARIA COLLEGE, DAUND (PUNE)

Dr. S. M. Samudra, (1/C Principal) Ph.267348 (Off), 9890243602 (Mobl.) O.No.-kgkcD/ 2020-21 Date:2// | /2021

Establishment OF IQAC

As per NAAC Guidelines IQAC of College is constituted from 2021 as follows.

Sr.No.	Name	Post	Signature
1	Dr. Samudra S. M.	Chairperson	5
2	Prof. Sakhare N.D.	Coordinator	1 3
3	Prof. Gadekar D.B.	Teacher Representatives	Bung
4	Dr. Lohagaonkar J. H.	Teacher Representatives	Afr
5	Dr. Jagtap S.G.	Teacher Representatives	Says
6	Prof. Deshmukh J.R.	Teacher Representatives	(Ps.)
7	Shri. Shah Bhupendra	Member of Management	SLI
8	Shri. Galande R.D.	Administrative Officer	Papinde
9	Shri. Sarnot L.P.	Nominee from Local Society	Xon C
10	Shri. Shinde Nikhil S.	Nominee from Student	and a
11	Shri. Shingate Y. A.	Nominee from Alumni	ypolingate
12	Shri. Nanware S.M.	Nominee from Employers	Zsin. c
13	Shri. Gandhi Kishor	Nominee from Industry	Grishor
14	Shri. Patel Riaz	Nominee from stakeholders (parent)	(Jeen 19-

Coordinator

Late. K.G.Kataria College Daund, Tal Daund.Dist-Pune. PRINCIPAL

Bhimthadi Education Society's
Late. K.G. Kataria College, Daund,
Tal-Daund, Dist-Pune-413801.